
1 km klassische Technik  am  01.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 217 Richter, Yara SG Stahl Schmiedeberg S9w06 1 4 : 3 0 , 7 0 
2 216 Müller, Max SV Hermsdorf S9m07 1 4 : 3 9 , 4 0 
3 224 Wende, Lina SV Hermsdorf S9w06 2 4 : 5 3 , 8 0 
4 223 Reichel, Charlize SV Hermsdorf S9w06 3 4 : 5 6 , 3 0 
5 222 Öhlschläger, Nino Reichenau S9m06 2 5 : 0 4 , 5 0 
6 211 Dreißig, Eric ESV Nassau S9m08 3 5 : 0 6 , 3 0 
7 221 Großmann, Elias SV Hermsdorf S9m06 4 5 : 0 8 , 0 0 
8 213 Berger, Elias SV Hermsdorf S9m07 5 5 : 3 1 , 7 0 
9 218 Schurig, Lina SG Stahl Schmiedeberg S9w07 4 5 : 4 5 , 6 0 

10 220 Derr, Marek SSV Altenberg S9m08 6 5 : 5 8 , 4 0 
11 214 Weichelt, Kim SV Hermsdorf S9w07 5 6 : 0 2 , 7 0 
12 219 Kluge, Hilde SG Stahl Schmiedeberg S9w07 6 6 : 0 7 , 1 0 
13 212 Bretschneider, Amata SV Hermsdorf S9w08 7 6 : 1 1 , 6 0 
14 215 Wende, Sophie SV Hermsdorf S9w08 8 6 : 4 3 , 6 0 
15 225 Bretschneider, Arthur SV Hermsdorf S9m09 7 7 : 4 3 , 7 0 
16 226 Richter, Bosse Schmiedeberg S9m10 8 1 1 : 3 9 , 9 0 

1 km klassische Technik  am  01.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder 6 bis Schüler 9 männl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 216 Müller, Max SV Hermsdorf S9m07 1 4 : 3 9 , 4 0 
2 222 Öhlschläger, Nino Reichenau S9m06 2 5 : 0 4 , 5 0 
3 211 Dreißig, Eric ESV Nassau S9m08 3 5 : 0 6 , 3 0 
4 221 Großmann, Elias SV Hermsdorf S9m06 4 5 : 0 8 , 0 0 
5 213 Berger, Elias SV Hermsdorf S9m07 5 5 : 3 1 , 7 0 
6 220 Derr, Marek SSV Altenberg S9m08 6 5 : 5 8 , 4 0 
7 225 Bretschneider, Arthur SV Hermsdorf S9m09 7 7 : 4 3 , 7 0 
8 226 Richter, Bosse Schmiedeberg S9m10 8 1 1 : 3 9 , 9 0 

1 km klassische Technik  am  01.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder 6 bis Schüler 9 weibl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 217 Richter, Yara SG Stahl Schmiedeberg S9w06 1 4 : 3 0 , 7 0 
2 224 Wende, Lina SV Hermsdorf S9w06 2 4 : 5 3 , 8 0 
3 223 Reichel, Charlize SV Hermsdorf S9w06 3 4 : 5 6 , 3 0 
4 218 Schurig, Lina SG Stahl Schmiedeberg S9w07 4 5 : 4 5 , 6 0 
5 214 Weichelt, Kim SV Hermsdorf S9w07 5 6 : 0 2 , 7 0 
6 219 Kluge, Hilde SG Stahl Schmiedeberg S9w07 6 6 : 0 7 , 1 0 
7 212 Bretschneider, Amata SV Hermsdorf S9w08 7 6 : 1 1 , 6 0 
8 215 Wende, Sophie SV Hermsdorf S9w08 8 6 : 4 3 , 6 0 
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